from September 2015

Canford Cliffs e Poole Grammar School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Canford Cliffs Haven Road / St Anne’s Hospiatl

Canford Cliffs Loch Fyne

The Avenue Branksome Chine
Tower Road Mountbatten Road
Western Road The Avenue
County Gates Seamoor Road
Poole Road Eagle Road

Poole Road Bourne Valley Road
Poole Road Branksome Roundabout
Ashley Road Davis Road

Ashley Road Loch Road

Ashley Road Conservative Club
Ashley Road Waitrose

Ashley Road Uppleby Road
Ashley Road Constitution Hill Road
Sea View Road
Ringwood Road Liberal Club

Dale Valley Road St Edwards School
Adastral Road The Pilot

Adastral Road Ashdown School
Canford Heath Montacute School
Poole Grammar School

0725
0727
0729
0731
0733
0735
0736
0738
0740
0742
0743
0745
0747
0750
0755
0756
0758
0800
0803
0806
0810
0815

route 415



from September 2015

Poole Grammar School e Canford Cliffs

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Poole Grammar School

Canford Heath Montacute School
Adastral Road Ashdown School
Adastral Road The Pilot

Dale Valley Road St Edwards School
Ringwood Road Liberal Club

Sea View Road

Ashley Road Constitution Hill Road
Ashley Road Uppleby Road
Ashley Road Waitrose
Ashley Road Co- op

Ashley Road Loch Road

Ashley Road Davis Road

Poole Road Branksome Roundabout
Poole Road Bourne Valley Road
Poole Road Eagle Road

County Gates Poole Road

County Gates Seamoor Road

The Avenue Western Road

Tower Road Mountbatten Road
The Avenue Branksome Chin
Canford Cliffs Loch Fyne

Canford Cliffs Haven Road / St Anne’s Hospital

1540
1542
1545
1547
1550
1552
1554
1555
1600
1603
1605
1607
1608
1610
1612
1614
1615
1617
1619
1621
1623
1625
1626

route 415



