

from **September 2015**

Canford Cliffs • Poole Grammar School

route **415**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Canford Cliffs Haven Road / St Anne's Hospiatl	0725
Canford Cliffs Loch Fyne	0727
The Avenue Branksome Chine	0729
Tower Road Mountbatten Road	0731
Western Road The Avenue	0733
County Gates Seamoor Road	0735
Poole Road Eagle Road	0736
Poole Road Bourne Valley Road	0738
Poole Road Branksome Roundabout	0740
Ashley Road Davis Road	0742
Ashley Road Loch Road	0743
Ashley Road Conservative Club	0745
Ashley Road Waitrose	0747
Ashley Road Uppleby Road	0750
Ashley Road Constitution Hill Road	0755
Sea View Road	0756
Ringwood Road Liberal Club	0758
Dale Valley Road St Edwards School	0800
Adastral Road The Pilot	0803
Adastral Road Ashdown School	0806
Canford Heath Montacute School	0810
Poole Grammar School	0815



from **September 2015**

Poole Grammar School • Canford Cliffs

route **415**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Poole Grammar School	1540
Canford Heath Montacute School	1542
Adastral Road Ashdown School	1545
Adastral Road The Pilot	1547
Dale Valley Road St Edwards School	1550
Ringwood Road Liberal Club	1552
Sea View Road	1554
Ashley Road Constitution Hill Road	1555
Ashley Road Uppleby Road	1600
Ashley Road Waitrose	1603
Ashley Road Co- op	1605
Ashley Road Loch Road	1607
Ashley Road Davis Road	1608
Poole Road Branksome Roundabout	1610
Poole Road Bourne Valley Road	1612
Poole Road Eagle Road	1614
County Gates Poole Road	1615
County Gates Seamoor Road	1617
The Avenue Western Road	1619
Tower Road Mountbatten Road	1621
The Avenue Branksome Chin	1623
Canford Cliffs Loch Fyne	1625
Canford Cliffs Haven Road / St Anne's Hospital	1626